DM700I LOOP POWERED INDICATOR
(4 to 20) mA LOOP POWERED
PUSH BUTTON PROGRAMMING
CUSTOM LINEARISATION
4 DIGIT LED DISPLAY
DM700XI ATEX OPTION
INTRODUCTION
The DM700 is a loop powered indicator which incorporates

ATEX: DM700XI only ATEX II 1G EEX ia IIC
MECHANICAL    2 x side entry B type body  1 x side entry 1 x base entry C type body
DM700 ORDER CODE
 For ATEX add
 X
Case type Entry options
Base entry Side 1 Side 2
DM700 I A 00 Entry option 00  16 = M16
 20 = M20
 24 = M24
 BP = ½ “BSP
NT = ½ “NPT
00 = no entry
DM700 I B 00 Entry option Entry option
DM700 I C Entry option Entry option 00
DM700/ = non
ATEX version
DM700/X = ATEX
version
A = 1 x side entry
B = 2 x side entry
C = 1 x side entry + 1 x base entry
Example, non ATEX, 1 x M24 base entry with 1 x M20 side entry
DM700  I  /C  /24  /20  /00
For further options please contact sales@status.co.uk
To maintain full accuracy annual calibration is required contact support@status.co.uk for details